
Kinderleichtathletik

Gesamtergebnis

Kinder U8

1 Die roten Wilden 5 Pkt

2 Die Ipsheimer Flitzer 7 Pkt

3 Monster AG 12 Pkt

Kinder U10

1 Bibertstädtler Blitz 5 Pkt

2 Die grünen Blitze 10 Pkt

3 Die spritzigen Orangen II 13 Pkt

4 Die Jedis 16 Pkt

5 Die Ipsheimer Teufel 17 Pkt

6 Rote Blitze 24 Pkt

7 Gummibärenbande 25 Pkt

8 Blaue Schlümpfe 30 Pkt

9 Bibertstädtler Kids 33 Pkt

Kinder U12

1 Die grünen Laser 7 Pkt

2 TSV Zirndorf U12 10 Pkt

3 TSV Ipsheim U12 11 Pkt

4 Die Geparden 13 Pkt

5 Hosler Helden 19 Pkt

Einzelergebnisse

Kinder U8

Ball aus Stand

Die roten Wilden1 90,0 Pkt

1 Luca Löb 7,0 23,08,0 5,0 8,0 Pkt

2 Milo Odrig 6,0 19,06,0 7,0 6,0 Pkt

3 Luca Löb 6,0 17,06,0 0,0 5,0 Pkt

4 Lara Gebert 4,0 12,04,0 3,0 4,0 Pkt



5 Emila Segel 4,0 11,03,0 4,0 3,0 Pkt

6 Leo Gößwein 3,0 8,02,0 2,0 3,0 Pkt

Die Ipsheimer Flitzer2 60,0 Pkt

1 Leon Riedel 5,0 14,04,0 2,0 5,0 Pkt

2 Mia-Lina Kuhr 4,0 13,04,0 3,0 5,0 Pkt

3 Lissy Schürmer 2,0 9,04,0 3,0 2,0 Pkt

4 David Urso 2,0 9,03,0 3,0 3,0 Pkt

5 Tom Siedler 2,0 8,03,0 3,0 2,0 Pkt

6 Emilian Schuh 2,0 7,02,0 1,0 3,0 Pkt

7 Felix Riedel 0,0 6,02,0 2,0 2,0 Pkt

8 Bastian Hirsch 2,0 6,02,0 2,0 2,0 Pkt

9 Clara Sofia Schmitzer 2,0 6,02,0 2,0 0,0 Pkt

10 Tim Schlicker 2,0 5,01,0 1,0 2,0 Pkt

Monster AG3 43,0 Pkt

1 Noah Krygier 3,0 9,02,0 2,0 4,0 Pkt

2 Leni Geißendörfer 2,0 8,01,0 3,0 3,0 Pkt

3 Amelia Newman 3,0 7,02,0 2,0 2,0 Pkt

4 Jakob Zeller 3,0 7,02,0 2,0 2,0 Pkt

5 Emilia Schneider 1,0 6,02,0 2,0 2,0 Pkt

6 Tobias Scheitacker 1,0 6,02,0 2,0 2,0 Pkt

7 Max Lindner 2,0 6,02,0 2,0 1,0 Pkt

8 David Gundacker 2,0 5,01,0 2,0 1,0 Pkt

9 Colin Karl 2,0 5,01,0 2,0 1,0 Pkt

10 Malov Hautum 1,0 4,02,0 1,0 1,0 Pkt

Zielweitsprung

Die Ipsheimer Flitzer1 24 Pkt

1 Emilian Schuh 4 Pkt

2 Bastian Hirsch 4 Pkt

3 Mia-Lina Kuhr 4 Pkt

4 Tom Siedler 4 Pkt

5 David Urso 4 Pkt

6 Clara Sofia Schmitzer 4 Pkt

7 Leon Riedel 3 Pkt

8 Felix Riedel 3 Pkt

9 Tim Schlicker 3 Pkt

10 Lissy Schürmer 2 Pkt

Die roten Wilden2 21 Pkt

1 Lara Gebert 4 Pkt

2 Luca Löb 4 Pkt



3 Emila Segel 4 Pkt

4 Lara Gebert 4 Pkt

5 Milo 4 Pkt

6 Leo Gößwein 1 Pkt

Monster AG3 20 Pkt

1 Noah Krygier 4 Pkt

2 Tobias Scheitacker 4 Pkt

3 Jakob Zeller 4 Pkt

4 Emilia Schneider 3 Pkt

5 Leni Geißendörfer 3 Pkt

6 Max Lindner 2 Pkt

7 Malov Hautum 2 Pkt

8 Amelia Newman 1 Pkt

9 Colin Karl 1 Pkt

30 m Hindernis-Sprint-Staffel

Die roten Wilden1 36 Pkt

Die Ipsheimer Flitzer2 32 Pkt

Monster AG3 24 Pkt

Staffel-Einbein-Hüpfen

Die roten Wilden1 58 sec

Die Ipsheimer Flitzer2 82 sec

Monster AG3 110 sec

Kinder U10

Ball mit Angehschritten

Bibertstädtler Blitz1 121,0 Pkt

1 Jonas Seling 10,0 28,09,0 9,0 9,0 Pkt

2 Melanie Gilginberg 6,0 22,08,0 7,0 7,0 Pkt

3 Leonie Gilginberg 6,0 21,07,0 8,0 6,0 Pkt

4 Lenny Zechentmayer 7,0 20,06,0 7,0 6,0 Pkt

5 Marie Wörner 6,0 20,08,0 6,0 5,0 Pkt

6 Elena Wunschik 3,0 10,05,0 2,0 1,0 Pkt

7 Niklas Lieber 3,0 9,03,0 2,0 3,0 Pkt

Die grünen Blitze2 114,0 Pkt

1 Jonathan Böhm 10,0 29,010,0 9,0 8,0 Pkt

2 Julius Uebelhör 8,0 22,07,0 7,0 6,0 Pkt

3 Lenny Fabian 5,0 16,06,0 5,0 5,0 Pkt

4 Raphael Trapp 4,0 16,05,0 6,0 5,0 Pkt



5 Priska Lohse 6,0 16,04,0 5,0 5,0 Pkt

6 Luis Edelmayer 5,0 15,05,0 4,0 5,0 Pkt

7 Rasalie Laaß 5,0 14,04,0 5,0 4,0 Pkt

8 Jana Frehner 4,0 11,03,0 2,0 4,0 Pkt

9 Hannah Horwath 2,0 10,03,0 4,0 3,0 Pkt

10 Leni Bäuml 3,0 10,03,0 0,0 4,0 Pkt

11 Marlene Kröner 2,0 8,03,0 3,0 2,0 Pkt

Die Ipsheimer Teufel3 113,0 Pkt

1 Justus Zeller 0,0 25,08,0 9,0 8,0 Pkt

2 Michael Kleffel 8,0 24,08,0 8,0 6,0 Pkt

3 Jannes Weißkopf 6,0 20,06,0 8,0 0,0 Pkt

4 Lukas Krygier 6,0 17,05,0 6,0 5,0 Pkt

5 Marco Aurich 4,0 15,06,0 5,0 4,0 Pkt

6 Melina Förster 4,0 12,04,0 4,0 4,0 Pkt

7 Madleen Meyer 5,0 12,00,0 4,0 3,0 Pkt

8 Maja Schmid 3,0 11,03,0 4,0 4,0 Pkt

9 Alexis Newman 2,0 8,02,0 3,0 3,0 Pkt

10 Mia Wittlinger 3,0 8,02,0 3,0 2,0 Pkt

Die Jedis4 109,0 Pkt

1 Josef Rüther 10,0 28,08,0 9,0 9,0 Pkt

2 Jannik Reinfelder 6,0 21,05,0 7,0 8,0 Pkt

3 David Vorrat 7,0 18,06,0 5,0 4,0 Pkt

4 Janne Slomka 5,0 18,06,0 6,0 6,0 Pkt

5 Emily Schenk 4,0 14,05,0 3,0 5,0 Pkt

6 Jakob König 0,0 10,05,0 5,0 0,0 Pkt

7 Luisa Döllinger 3,0 9,03,0 3,0 3,0 Pkt

Die spritzigen Orangen II5 106,0 Pkt

1 Jonas Hautum 8,0 25,07,0 8,0 9,0 Pkt

2 Vincent Burgis 6,0 20,00,0 6,0 8,0 Pkt

3 Ronja Weghorn 4,0 19,06,0 7,0 6,0 Pkt

4 Leni Grüber 4,0 15,05,0 5,0 5,0 Pkt

5 Anna-Lena Pache 5,0 15,05,0 5,0 5,0 Pkt

6 Tamia Bader 3,0 12,04,0 3,0 5,0 Pkt

Blaue Schlümpfe6 96,0 Pkt

1 Jona Bomba 7,0 23,08,0 6,0 8,0 Pkt

2 Dominik Hahn 6,0 22,08,0 7,0 7,0 Pkt

3 Katharina Senft 6,0 17,06,0 5,0 3,0 Pkt

4 Alexia Müller-Reizenstein 4,0 13,04,0 4,0 5,0 Pkt

5 Joachim Brater 0,0 11,04,0 4,0 3,0 Pkt

6 Lara Hartmann 4,0 10,00,0 4,0 2,0 Pkt



7 Johanna Rain 2,0 8,01,0 4,0 2,0 Pkt

8 Frieda Rain 0,0 4,02,0 1,0 1,0 Pkt

Rote Blitze7 95,0 Pkt

1 Lucas Nußbeck 6,0 18,06,0 6,0 6,0 Pkt

2 Valentin Schuh 5,0 18,05,0 6,0 7,0 Pkt

3 Luis Geißler 6,0 16,00,0 4,0 6,0 Pkt

4 Jule Geißendörfer 5,0 16,06,0 5,0 5,0 Pkt

5 Bastian Riedel 5,0 16,05,0 6,0 5,0 Pkt

6 Jarmo Hautum 4,0 11,04,0 3,0 3,0 Pkt

7 Luca Schulz 3,0 10,04,0 3,0 3,0 Pkt

8 Pia Riedel 3,0 9,03,0 3,0 3,0 Pkt

9 Emelie Schemm 2,0 8,03,0 3,0 2,0 Pkt

10 Emma Nehmeyer 0,0 6,01,0 3,0 2,0 Pkt

Gummibärenbande8 91,0 Pkt

1 Theodor Rain 8,0 22,07,0 6,0 7,0 Pkt

2 Andreas Hahn 7,0 22,07,0 8,0 7,0 Pkt

3 Silas Ehrlitzer 6,0 16,05,0 4,0 5,0 Pkt

4 Michaela Eberlein 5,0 14,04,0 4,0 5,0 Pkt

5 Jana Kreuzer 2,0 9,03,0 3,0 3,0 Pkt

6 Hanna Köstner 2,0 8,03,0 1,0 3,0 Pkt

Bibertstädtler Kids9 80,0 Pkt

1 Luis Roth 5,0 19,06,0 7,0 6,0 Pkt

2 Nicola Rosenberg 4,0 15,05,0 5,0 5,0 Pkt

3 Alissa Bader 4,0 15,06,0 5,0 2,0 Pkt

4 Luke Rohmer 3,0 11,03,0 4,0 4,0 Pkt

5 Fabian Gerber 3,0 10,03,0 2,0 4,0 Pkt

6 Moritz Westphal 3,0 10,03,0 4,0 3,0 Pkt

7 Arne Pfeffer 0,0 6,02,0 2,0 2,0 Pkt

Wechselsprünge

Die grünen Blitze1 105,1 sec

1 Hannah Horwath 5,9 16,45,6 5,3 5,01 0 0 1 sec

2 Jonathan Böhm 6,0 16,75,4 5,7 5,60 0 0 0 sec

3 Julius Uebelhör 5,3 17,55,4 5,9 5,81 0 3 1 sec

4 Leni Bäuml 6,0 17,95,9 6,0 6,10 0 0 1 sec

5 Rasalie Laaß 5,9 17,96,0 6,1 5,82 0 0 0 sec

6 Raphael Trapp 6,6 18,75,7 6,6 5,91 1 0 0 sec

7 Lenny Fabian 5,9 18,96,4 6,2 6,10 1 3 0 sec

8 Luis Edelmayer 5,9 19,25,8 5,0 5,71 1 3 3 sec

9 Marlene Kröner 6,6 19,36,1 6,3 6,40 1 0 0 sec



10 Jana Frehner 6,1 19,95,9 6,0 6,52 0 2 1 sec

11 Priska Lohse 6,8 21,36,4 6,5 6,92 1 2 0 sec

Bibertstädtler Blitz2 111,4 sec

1 Elena Wunschik 5,2 16,75,8 5,7 5,80 0 0 0 sec

2 Niklas Lieber 6,1 17,75,6 5,3 5,82 0 0 2 sec

3 Leonie Gilginberg 5,5 18,66,3 6,4 6,70 1 0 0 sec

4 Melanie Gilginberg 5,8 18,86,0 6,5 6,61 0 0 0 sec

5 Marie Wörner 6,8 19,46,3 6,5 6,12 0 0 1 sec

6 Lenny 
Zechentmayer

6,5 20,26,5 6,7 7,11 0 0 0 sec

7 Jonas Seling 7,8 23,07,3 7,9 8,10 0 0 0 sec

Die spritzigen Orangen II3 117,5 sec

1 Vincent Burgis 5,7 18,35,5 5,6 6,82 1 0 0 sec

2 Anna-Lena Pache 6,5 18,66,1 6,2 6,30 0 0 0 sec

3 Jonas Hautum 6,5 18,96,0 6,3 6,10 1 0 0 sec

4 Tamia Bader 7,0 20,27,0 6,7 6,50 0 0 0 sec

5 Leni Grüber 7,6 20,77,3 6,8 6,60 0 0 0 sec

6 Ronja Weghorn 7,4 20,86,8 7,0 7,00 0 0 0 sec

Die Ipsheimer Teufel4 118,8 sec

1 Mia Wittlinger 6,5 18,76,7 5,5 6,51 0 0 0 sec

2 Justus Zeller 6,9 19,18,1 6,0 6,20 3 0 0 sec

3 Madleen Meyer 6,5 19,96,8 6,8 6,60 2 0 0 sec

4 Melina Förster 6,6 19,97,1 6,8 6,50 0 0 0 sec

5 Marco Aurich 7,3 20,47,2 6,3 6,90 0 0 0 sec

6 Michael Kleffel 6,8 20,87,0 7,0 6,50 1 1 0 sec

7 Jannes Weißkopf 9,8 22,78,1 7,2 7,43 0 0 0 sec

8 Lukas Krygier 8,3 22,88,0 7,0 7,84 0 0 0 sec

9 Maja Schmid 7,9 23,87,5 7,9 8,40 1 0 0 sec

10 Alexis Newman 10,0 31,38,7 10,0 10,65 4 0 0 sec

Die Jedis5 119 sec

1 Josef Rüther 4,0 12,84,8 4,4 4,40 6 0 0 sec

2 Emily Schenk 6,0 18,25,8 6,5 6,40 0 0 0 sec

3 Janne Slomka 6,8 20,07,5 6,4 6,80 4 0 0 sec

4 Luisa Döllinger 6,8 20,36,8 7,1 6,41 0 0 0 sec

5 Jannik Reinfelder 8,0 23,58,6 7,7 7,80 2 0 0 sec

6 Jakob König 8,0 24,27,0 8,1 7,13 3 1 0 sec

7 David Vorrat 9,5 25,16,6 6,5 11,52 3 0 4 sec

Blaue Schlümpfe6 119,75 sec

1 Katharina Senft 6,6 16,05,0 5,7 5,41 0 0 0 sec



2 Johanna Rain 6,5 17,86,0 6,1 5,70 0 0 0 sec

3 Lara Hartmann 7,2 20,06,9 6,6 6,50 0 0 0 sec

4 Alexia Müller-
Reizenstein

7,3 20,57,3 6,9 6,31 0 0 0 sec

5 Dominik Hahn 7,7 22,08,6 7,0 7,30 1 0 0 sec

6 Jona Bomba 8,8 23,47,5 7,3 7,66 1 1 0 sec

7 Frieda Rain 10,7 27,58,7 7,6 7,71 3 3 1 sec

8 Joachim Brater 12,6 43,510,9 12,7 10,58 7 13 4 sec

Rote Blitze7 122,8 sec

1 Jule Geißendörfer 6,3 18,46,3 6,1 6,00 0 0 0 sec

2 Valentin Schuh 6,4 18,46,3 5,7 6,30 1 0 0 sec

3 Lucas Nußbeck 6,6 19,76,5 6,6 7,10 0 0 1 sec

4 Emelie Schemm 9,0 21,77,5 6,7 7,03 0 0 1 sec

5 Luca Schulz 6,8 21,86,6 7,0 6,91 0 4 2 sec

6 Pia Riedel 7,9 22,87,6 7,5 7,70 0 0 0 sec

7 Bastian Riedel 8,1 23,08,0 7,9 7,10 0 0 0 sec

8 Jarmo Hautum 7,3 23,87,1 7,9 9,00 0 3 4 sec

9 Emma Nehmeyer 10,7 33,912,1 11,2 9,51 6 4 0 sec

10 Luis Geißler 10,5 34,010,0 8,6 8,95 6 3 4 sec

Bibertstädtler Kids8 128,2 sec

1 Luis Roth 5,9 17,45,8 5,7 5,20 0 1 0 sec

2 Luke Rohmer 6,4 20,17,0 6,7 7,20 0 0 5 sec

3 Alissa Bader 7,0 20,46,8 6,6 6,80 1 0 0 sec

4 Nicola Rosenberg 7,2 21,27,0 7,0 8,00 0 0 0 sec

5 Moritz Westphal 7,4 22,27,1 7,9 7,21 0 2 0 sec

6 Fabian Gerber 10,2 26,97,0 7,2 9,34 0 1 6 sec

7 Arne Pfeffer 11,6 45,011,8 11,2 12,014 9 3 8 sec

Gummibärenbande9 130,2 sec

1 Silas Ehrlitzer 6,0 17,35,8 5,9 5,60 0 0 0 sec

2 Michaela Eberlein 5,6 17,85,8 6,5 6,40 0 2 0 sec

3 Theodor Rain 7,1 21,06,6 7,5 7,30 0 5 0 sec

4 Hanna Köstner 7,7 23,18,0 7,4 9,50 0 0 6 sec

5 Jana Kreuzer 8,2 23,97,9 8,0 7,50 0 0 1 sec

6 Andreas Hahn 8,6 27,19,2 8,3 9,32 0 0 3 sec

Weitsprungstaffel

Bibertstädtler Blitz1 255 Pkt

Melanie Gilginberg 8 11 11 30 12 12 11 35 PktPkt

Leonie Gilginberg 11 9 9 29 7 13 14 34 PktPkt

Marie Wörner 10 11 12 33 10 13 11 34 PktPkt

Jonas Seling 13 9 13 35 13 13 13 39 PktPkt



Lenny Zechentmayer 13 12 12 37 13 14 15 42 PktPkt

Elena Wunschik 11 9 6 26 13 14 14 41 PktPkt

Niklas Lieber 10 11 21 10 12 8 30 PktPkt

Die spritzigen Orangen II2 199 Pkt

Vincent Burgis 10 11 11 11 43 11 9 9 10 39 PktPkt

Jonas Hautum 11 12 11 13 47 12 12 12 12 48 PktPkt

Tamia Bader 12 10 9 31 7 9 11 9 36 PktPkt

Ronja Weghorn 9 8 8 25 7 8 10 25 PktPkt

Anna-Lena Pache 5 9 8 22 8 10 10 28 PktPkt

Leni Grüber 10 10 8 28 7 8 8 23 PktPkt

Die Jedis3 192 Pkt

Emily Schenk 11 10 8 29 12 12 11 35 PktPkt

Jannik Reinfelder 8 10 8 26 11 10 9 30 PktPkt

Josef Rüther 10 7 11 28 10 11 10 31 PktPkt

Janne Slomka 6 9 10 25 12 9 9 30 PktPkt

David Vorrat 2 4 6 12 3 5 9 17 PktPkt

Luisa Döllinger 4 5 9 10 7 7 24 PktPkt

Jakob König 11 13 24 12 13 25 PktPkt

Gummibärenbande4 181 Pkt

Michaela Eberlein 8 5 10 6 29 9 9 9 10 37 PktPkt

Silas Ehrlitzer 8 7 8 23 10 8 8 9 35 PktPkt

Andreas Hahn 8 11 10 29 11 12 12 35 PktPkt

Hanna Köstner 10 6 5 21 8 9 7 24 PktPkt

Jana Kreuzer 6 6 6 18 8 8 6 22 PktPkt

Theodor Rain 11 11 12 34 11 7 10 28 PktPkt

Die grünen Blitze5 172 Pkt

Julius Uebelhör 8 9 17 10 12 22 PktPkt

Jana Frehner 4 6 10 9 10 19 PktPkt

Priska Lohse 7 10 17 6 7 13 PktPkt

Raphael Trapp 4 6 10 2 2 4 PktPkt

Rasalie Laaß 4 3 7 7 10 17 PktPkt

Leni Bäuml 6 6 12 10 8 18 PktPkt

Lenny Fabian 11 11 22 11 8 19 PktPkt

Hannah Horwath 9 9 18 9 12 21 PktPkt

Marlene Kröner 5 6 11 9 8 17 PktPkt

Luis Edelmayer 12 12 11 11 PktPkt

Jonathan Böhm 11 11 11 11 PktPkt

Die Ipsheimer Teufel6 156 Pkt

Justus Zeller 9 10 19 12 9 21 PktPkt

Michael Kleffel 4 7 11 9 5 14 PktPkt



Lukas Krygier 3 4 7 5 12 17 PktPkt

Melina Förster 8 10 18 10 6 16 PktPkt

Mia Wittlinger 7 7 14 8 10 18 PktPkt

Anne Schöttle PktPkt

Madleen Meyer 9 8 17 4 7 11 PktPkt

Alexis Newman 5 7 12 9 7 16 PktPkt

Maja Schmid 7 9 16 6 8 14 PktPkt

Marco Aurich 4 6 10 8 9 17 PktPkt

Jannes Weißkopf 7 7 12 12 PktPkt

Rote Blitze6 156 Pkt

Valentin Schuh 12 13 25 13 13 26 PktPkt

Luca Schulz 5 6 11 6 9 15 PktPkt

Jarmo Hautum 6 9 15 9 8 17 PktPkt

Bastian Riedel 11 11 22 10 10 20 PktPkt

Lucas Nußbeck 6 9 15 9 11 20 PktPkt

Pia Riedel 7 7 14 7 6 13 PktPkt

Hannah Kraus 0 0 PktPkt

Emma Nehmeyer 3 6 9 5 4 9 PktPkt

Jule Geißendörfer 8 8 16 11 9 20 PktPkt

Emelie Schemm 2 2 4 4 8 PktPkt

Luis Geißler 5 5 8 8 PktPkt

Bibertstädtler Kids8 127 Pkt

Alissa Bader 9 12 12 33 12 12 12 36 PktPkt

Moritz Westphal 5 5 5 15 7 7 8 22 PktPkt

Nicola Rosenberg 5 6 6 17 6 7 6 19 PktPkt

Luke Rohmer 6 6 12 6 5 6 17 PktPkt

Fabian Gerber 5 7 12 5 6 11 PktPkt

Arne Pfeffer 4 6 10 6 5 11 PktPkt

Luis Roth 8 7 15 5 6 11 PktPkt

Blaue Schlümpfe9 121 Pkt

Jona Bomba 10 7 5 22 9 6 9 24 PktPkt

Joachim Brater 3 5 4 12 4 4 4 12 PktPkt

Dominik Hahn 5 7 12 7 9 8 24 PktPkt

Lara Hartmann 4 2 6 4 4 8 PktPkt

Alexia Müller-
Reizenstein

7 8 15 8 8 16 PktPkt

Frieda Rain 3 3 6 2 5 7 PktPkt

Johanna Rain 6 8 14 8 9 17 PktPkt

Katharina Senft 9 9 18 8 5 13 PktPkt



40 m Hindernis-Sprint-Staffel

Bibertstädtler Blitz1 54 Pkt

Die grünen Blitze2 51 Pkt

Die spritzigen Orangen II3 50 Pkt

Die Ipsheimer Teufel4 48 Pkt

Die Jedis4 48 Pkt

Gummibärenbande4 48 Pkt

Rote Blitze4 48 Pkt

Bibertstädtler Kids8 46 Pkt

Blaue Schlümpfe9 43 Pkt

Kinder U12

Ball

Die grünen Laser1 391,5 m

1 Moritz Braun 31,5 87,528,0 28,0 m

2 Luisa Frehner 27,5 80,028,0 24,5 m

3 Nico Grauf 22,5 63,519,5 21,5 m

4 Tyler Bäuml 20,5 59,018,5 20,0 m

5 Charlotte Ehrenbrand 17,5 52,518,0 17,0 m

6 Melissa Scheske 16,0 49,015,5 17,5 m

TSV Ipsheim U122 326,0 m

1 Emma Kilian 27,0 81,529,0 25,5 m

2 Stella Morton 20,5 50,017,0 12,5 m

3 Linda Aurich 14,5 49,520,0 15,0 m

4 Celine Hesse 15,0 49,517,5 17,0 m

5 Eva Wagner 17,5 49,013,5 18,0 m

6 Vanessa Braun 14,0 46,516,5 16,0 m

7 Emily Rothbauer 14,5 46,515,0 17,0 m

8 Sina Krebelder 16,0 45,013,5 15,5 m

9 Sara Valetta-Gonzales 14,5 43,513,0 16,0 m

10 Marlene Schuh 0,0 14,50,0 14,5 m

Die Geparden3 322,5 m

1 Ben Dressel 27,5 71,021,0 22,5 m

2 Lilith Käßer 21,0 65,028,5 15,5 m

3 Marina Ernst 13,0 49,517,5 19,0 m

4 Fiona Schönleben 18,0 48,516,0 14,5 m

5 Melanie Kaminski 15,5 45,015,0 14,5 m

6 Laura-Sophie Segel 16,5 43,515,5 11,5 m

7 Alina Vorrat 11,0 21,010,0 0,0 m



Hosler Helden4 314,0 m

1 Ben Ciobanu 24,0 68,022,0 22,0 m

2 Robert Brater 25,0 63,515,5 23,0 m

3 Lucia Nirsberger 16,5 58,522,0 20,0 m

4 Emma Hahn 17,5 50,521,0 12,0 m

5 Nele Bauer 14,5 42,019,5 8,0 m

6 Valentin Kunkel 11,0 31,58,5 12,0 m

TSV Zirndorf U125 281,5 m

1 Veit Bestle 0,0 56,028,5 27,5 m

2 Johanna Westphal 17,5 54,520,5 16,5 m

3 Antonia Müller 17,5 48,514,5 16,5 m

4 Amelie Brandl 14,0 46,516,0 16,5 m

5 Hanna Roth 19,5 43,50,0 24,0 m

6 Anna Tillmanns 16,0 32,56,5 10,0 m

Additionsweitsprung

TSV Zirndorf U121 62,02 m

1 Amelie Brandl 3,77 11,303,75 3,78 m

2 Veit Bestle 3,67 10,853,44 3,74 m

3 Hanna Roth 3,48 10,533,55 3,50 m

4 Antonia Müller 3,44 10,333,43 3,46 m

5 Johanna Westphal 3,38 9,603,12 3,10 m

6 Anna Tillmanns 3,24 9,412,92 3,25 m

Die grünen Laser2 55,98 m

1 Moritz Braun 3,41 10,643,57 3,66 m

2 Melissa Scheske 3,32 10,273,33 3,62 m

3 Tyler Bäuml 3,47 10,203,35 3,38 m

4 Luisa Frehner 3,26 9,653,13 3,26 m

5 Nico Grauf 3,16 9,072,62 3,29 m

6 Charlotte Ehrenbrand 3,04 6,153,11 0,00 m

Die Geparden3 53,22 m

1 Lilith Käßer 3,81 11,203,65 3,74 m

2 Ben Dressel 3,25 9,753,31 3,19 m

3 Melanie Kaminski 2,79 8,653,01 2,85 m

4 Laura-Sophie Segel 2,91 8,472,62 2,94 m

5 Fiona Schönleben 2,75 7,912,54 2,62 m

6 Marina Ernst 2,31 7,242,45 2,48 m

7 Alina Vorrat 2,34 7,112,45 2,32 m

TSV Ipsheim U124 53,15 m

1 Eva Wagner 3,22 9,893,37 3,30 m



2 Emma Kilian 3,21 9,653,17 3,27 m

3 Sina Krebelder 2,97 9,493,31 3,21 m

4 Celine Hesse 2,91 8,542,83 2,80 m

5 Vanessa Braun 2,72 7,982,52 2,74 m

6 Sara Valetta-Gonzales 2,60 7,602,40 2,60 m

7 Linda Aurich 2,52 7,402,52 2,36 m

8 Marlene Schuh 2,26 6,982,23 2,49 m

9 Emily Rothbauer 2,85 5,552,70 0,00 m

10 Stella Morton 0,00 4,832,41 2,42 m

Hosler Helden5 52,53 m

1 Nele Bauer 3,70 10,503,31 3,49 m

2 Emma Hahn 3,58 10,253,52 3,15 m

3 Robert Brater 2,88 8,252,65 2,72 m

4 Valentin Kunkel 2,82 8,112,53 2,76 m

5 Ben Ciobanu 2,91 8,062,83 2,32 m

6 Lucia Nirsberger 2,37 7,362,34 2,65 m

Hochsprung

TSV Ipsheim U121 6,32 m

1 Emma Kilian 1,18 m

2 Emily Rothbauer 1,06 m

3 Sina Krebelder 1,06 m

4 Eva Wagner 1,06 m

5 Celine Hesse 1,02 m

6 Vanessa Braun 0,94 m

7 Stella Morton 0,94 m

8 Linda Aurich 0,78 m

9 Sara Valetta-Gonz 0,78 m

10 Marlene Schuh 0,78 m

Die grünen Laser2 6,28 m

1 Moritz Braun 1,10 m

2 Charlotte Ehrenbr 1,06 m

3 Melissa Scheske 1,06 m

4 Luisa Frehner 1,02 m

5 Nico Grauf 1,02 m

6 Tyler Bäuml 1,02 m

TSV Zirndorf U123 6,24 m

1 Hanna Roth 1,10 m

2 Amelie Brandl 1,06 m

3 Johanna Westphal 1,06 m

4 Anna Tillmanns 1,02 m



5 Antonia Müller 1,02 m

6 Veit Bestle 0,98 m

Die Geparden4 6,12 m

1 Lilith Käßer 1,06 m

2 Melanie Kaminski 1,06 m

3 Ben Dressel 1,06 m

4 Laura-Sophie Sege 1,02 m

5 Fiona Schönleben 1,02 m

6 Marina Ernst 0,90 m

7 Alina Vorrat 0,86 m

Hosler Helden5 5,60 m

1 Emma Hahn 1,26 m

2 Nele Bauer 0,94 m

3 Ben Ciobanu 0,90 m

4 Robert Brater 0,90 m

5 Lucia Nirsberger 0,82 m

6 Valentin Kunkel 0,78 m

50 m Sprint

TSV Zirndorf U121 51,36 sec

1 Amelie Brandl 7,95 sec

2 Veit Bestle 8,36 sec

3 Hanna Roth 8,49 sec

4 Antonia Müller 8,58 sec

5 Anna Tillmanns 8,90 sec

6 Johanna Westphal 9,08 sec

Die grünen Laser2 51,49 sec

1 Tyler Bäuml 8,28 sec

2 Moritz Braun 8,37 sec

3 Melissa Scheske 8,45 sec

4 Luisa Frehner 8,66 sec

5 Nico Grauf 8,78 sec

6 Charlotte Ehrenbrand 8,95 sec

Die Geparden3 53,62 sec

1 Lilith Käßer 8,23 sec

2 Ben Dressel 8,55 sec

3 Melanie Kaminski 8,84 sec

4 Fiona Schönleben 9,06 sec

5 Laura-Sophie Segel 9,23 sec

6 Marina Ernst 9,71 sec

7 Alina Vorrat 10,48 sec



TSV Ipsheim U124 54,2 sec

1 Eva Wagner 8,68 sec

2 Emily Rothbauer 8,71 sec

3 Sina Krebelder 8,73 sec

4 Celine Hesse 9,23 sec

5 Vanessa Braun 9,27 sec

6 Emma Kilian 9,58 sec

7 Marlene Schuh 9,73 sec

8 Sara Valetta-Gonzales 10,00 sec

9 Linda Aurich 10,11 sec

10 Stella Morton 10,50 sec

Hosler Helden5 54,58 sec

1 Emma Hahn 8,25 sec

2 Nele Bauer 8,37 sec

3 Lucia Nirsberger 9,10 sec

4 Ben Ciobanu 9,13 sec

5 Valentin Kunkel 9,65 sec

6 Robert Brater 10,08 sec


